
Kotipizza Open 3 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaali x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Juho Rissanen Mainarit 253 256 234 227 299 188 1457 1463 1
2 Tero Mikkonen Ice-Bowling 235 244 197 226 255 216 1373 1427 9 36 36
3 Sami Hietala Ice-Bowling 224 168 188 234 202 206 1222 1318 16 145 109
4 Pasi Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 192 186 245 191 180 202 1196 1304 18 159 14  
5 Juhani Kasurinen Pie-Bo 149 192 181 234 158 190 1104 1254 25 209 50
6 Ari Jehkinen Mainarit 184 190 238 214 175 198 1199 1247 8 216 7
7 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 212 208 203 196 172 203 1194 1242 8 221 5 5
8 Tomi Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 208 145 164 156 204 180 1057 1231 29 232 16 11
9 Olli-Pekka Partanen Ice-Bowling 169 220 167 180 180 156 1072 1222 25 241 25 9

10 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 193 164 175 140 170 188 1030 1204 29 259 43 18
11 Ville Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 230 175 144 146 221 148 1064 1190 21 273 57 14
12 Arttu Reinikainen Ice-Bowling 188 237 176 168 191 184 1144 1180 6 283 67 10
13 Erkki Räty Kiu-Ke 200 169 180 158 153 173 1033 1177 24 286 70 3
14 Joona Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 179 185 179 164 181 147 1035 1071 6 392 176 106
15 Tomas Tissarinen CPS 0 0 0 0 DNS
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